

Title Suit – 94 /2014 (C.I.S. 504 /2014)
(C.N.R. WBHW07- 000 -)

Order No. 55 dated 22.06.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of PW-2.

Both parties are present.

A taken off petition is filed by the plaintiffs along with applications under Order 1 Rule 10 (2) C.P.C. and Order 6 Rule 17 C.P.C.

Matter is accordingly taken off from the stage of recording of evidence. Let the instant petitions be taken up for hearing on the next date.

To 22.08.2023 for hearing the applications under Order 1 Rule 10 (2) C.P.C. and Order 6 Rule 17 C.P.C.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)