

TS- 94/2014(C.I.S-504/14)

Order No- 56

22/08/2023

Today is fixed for hearing the application U/O 1 R 10(2) C.P.C  
and U/O 6 R(17) C.P.C

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant No-1 files hazira.

Defendant No-1 files w/o supported by an affidavit against the application  
U/O 6 R 17 of 151 c.p.c filed by the plaintiff.

Let it be kept in the record.

P.O. is on leave.

Fix 27/09/2023 for hearing the application U/O 1 R10(2) C.P.C and U/O 6 R(17)  
C.P.C

C.J.J.D(I/C)

Amta