

TS – 94/2014

[CIS : 504/2014]

Order No : 60	22.11.2023
---------------	------------

Record is put up on the prayer of the Ld. Advocate of the plaintiff.

The put up prayer is allowed.

Record is therefore taken up for consideration.

Ld. Advocate of the plaintiff filed an amended plaint duly supported by affidavit along with requisites.

DA is directed to issue summons at once.

To date 07.12.2023.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)