

TS - 94 of 2014
CIS: 504 of 2014

Order no. 65 Dated: 03.04.2025

Today is fixed for steps by plaintiff.

Parties file haziras.

Plaintiff has taken step by filing requisite. Process fee paid.

Issue the same in both ways.

To 24.07.2025 for SR/AD.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441